
BECKER	
  PUBLIC	
  SCHOOLS
MONTHLY	
  FINANCIAL	
  REPORT

April	
  2014

EXPENDITURES
2013-­‐14 2013-­‐14 Remaining %	
  

Fund Budget April	
  2014 Year-­‐to-­‐Date Budget Spent
General 24,554,208	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   186,318	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   16,545,071	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8,009,137	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   67.38%
Food	
  Service 1,243,101	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   48,006	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   785,738	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   457,363	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   63.21%
Community	
  Service 977,108	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   66,473	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   650,986	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   326,122	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   66.62%
Building	
  Construction 17,000,000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   957,582	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   13,416,387	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,583,613	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   78.92%
Debt	
  Service 3,921,182	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,916,907	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   4,275	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   99.89%

47,695,599$	
  	
  	
  	
   1,258,379$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35,315,089$	
  	
  	
  	
   12,380,510$	
  	
  	
  	
   74.04%


