## BECKER PUBLIC SCHOOLS MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT April 2014

## **EXPENDITURES**

	2013-14		2013-14	Remaining	%
Fund	Budget	April 2014	Year-to-Date	Budget	Spent
General	24,554,208	186,318	16,545,071	8,009,137	67.38%
Food Service	1,243,101	48,006	785,738	457,363	63.21%
Community Service	977,108	66,473	650,986	326,122	66.62%
<b>Building Construction</b>	17,000,000	957,582	13,416,387	3,583,613	78.92%
Debt Service	3,921,182	-	3,916,907	4,275	99.89%
	\$ 47,695,599 \$	1,258,379	\$ 35,315,089	\$ 12,380,510	74.04%